
Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 

No. 

84 
43 
12 
79 

103 
51 
48 
83 

2 
52 
44 
37 
39 
46 
35 
38 
28 
49 
53 
25 
57 
40 

8 

Name 

Walter BRUNO 
Antonio GIUFFRE 
Roberto CREMONA 
Riccardo BENDINELLI 
Luca BIROTTI 
Christian PEREGO 
Claudio MOTTINI 
Sauro VALENTINI 
Marco BALDASSARRE 
Mauro PRIOLA 
Simone IERARDI 
Andrea BELLINGERI 
Riccardo BRUNERO 
Domenico MARZO 
Trento BALDI 
Luca BETTINI 
Diego MENEGUZZO 
Giuseppe PAPARUSSO 
Francesco ROCCHIO 
Massimo MASCARELLA 
Rocco ZAVAGLIA 
Alessandro CORRADINI 
Alessio CASTELNUOVO 

Class 

ESP 
ESP 
ESP 
ESP 
ESP 
ESP 
ESP 
ESP 
ESP 
ESP 
ESP 
ESP 
ESP 
ESP 
ESP 
ESP 
ESP 
ESP 
ESP 
ESP 
ESP 
ESP 
ESP 

Best Tm 

1:14.897 
1:15.414 
1:15.632 
1:16.000 
1:16.610 
1:17.065 
1:17.133 
1:17.316 
1:17.466 
1:17.492 
1:18.095 
1:18.493 
1:18.645 
1:19.157 
1:19.177 
1:19.248 
1:19.933 
1:20.138 
1:20.473 
1:20.699 
1:26.589 
1:27.423 

Diff 

0.517 
0.735 
1.103 
1.713 
2.168 
2.236 
2.419 
2.569 
2.595 
3.198 
3.596 
3.748 
4.260 
4.280 
4.351 
5.036 
5.241 
5.576 
5.802 

11.692 
12.526 

Gap 

0.517 
0.218 
0.368 
0.610 
0.455 
0.068 
0.183 
0.150 
0.026 
0.603 
0.398 
0.152 
0.512 
0.020 
0.071 
0.685 
0.205 
0.335 
0.226 
5.890 
0.834 

Best Speed 

112,955 
112,181 
111,857 
111,316 
110,429 
109,777 
109,681 
109,421 
109,209 
109,173 
108,330 
107,780 
107,572 
106,876 
106,849 
106,753 
105,839 
105,568 
105,128 
104,834 

97,703 
96,771 

- 

In Lap 

6 
7 

11 
6 
8 
6 
8 
7 

10 
4 
4 
4 
4 
7 

10 
3 
8 
6 
2 
6 
3 
3 
0 

 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 18/03/2017 15.04.52 

Chief of Timing & Scoring: Rapi Andrea 

WWW.CRONORAPINO.IT 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Cronorapino 

Prove Libere Trofei Moto 
Prove Libere 

4° Turno Gruppo B 

Practice (20:00 Time) started at 14:46:58 

Autodromo "Riccardo Paletti" 2,350 km 

18/03/2017 14:45 


